Estimated cost 
for Three years 
(Basic Cost) 

GST @ 18% 

Total 
Estimated 
cost for 
Three years 
(With GST) 

1 Maintenance charges 
for OFC cable network 
and upkeep of 
associated gears given 
in the tender document 

215 3609828.72 649769.17 4259597 

Rupees Forty Two Lakh Fifty Nine Thousand Five Hundred And Ninety Seven Only. 

Signature and Seal of the Tenderer 

NOTE :-  

1.  It is certified that I/we have inspected the site of work and acquainted myself / ourselves   
     with local conditions. 

2.  I/we have carefully gone through   the specifications, given in tender document and